0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this document, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its
catalogues, brochures, printed media or within any online presence.
LEDDIM150-G
2 Way Universal Dimmer
Wiring Accessories
  Technical Drawing
Wiring Diagrams
Maximum Loads
Lighting Type Push on/off Dimmer
GLS 150W
Mains Halogen 150W
Low Voltage Halogen
(Max. 10 transformers per gang)
5-150W
Dimmable LED 1-10 LED’s (5-100W)
Incandescent lighting,
MV Halogen lamps
5-150W
Unsuitable for
• �Non-dimmable Fluorescent lamps and tubes
• �Wire-wound or toroidal
transformers
• CFL Lamps
Supply Voltage 220-240 AC 50Hz
Compatible with LED, Halogen, Incandescent, GLS
Programmable 3 Mode settings for improved compatibility
Compatible with Niglon Dimmer Front Plates Niglon Grid
Dimmer Mounting Kits
Min Backbox Depth 25mm (dependant on front plate used)
35mm (when used with Matrix20 Grid)
Extra In-built overload protection
Warranty 3 Years
  Technical Specifications
1 Way Dimming
Dimmer
CL1L2
LIVE IN 230-240V
Mains 50Hz
LIVE OUT
TO LOAD
NEUTRAL
Dimmer Must Replace One of 2 Way Switch
D
im
m
er2
W
ay
S
w
itc
h C
C
L1L1
L2
L2
LIVE IN 230-240V
Mains 50HzNEUTRAL LIVE OUT TO LOAD
 17.85
 23.10
 DIA 10
 23.62  25.80
 9.05
 11
 49.42
 23.85
FIN
ISH:
M
A
TERIA
L:
D
ESC
RIPTIO
N
:
D
W
G
 N
O
:
1:1
1 O
F 1
A
3
See Part D
raw
ing
See Part D
raw
ing
UK-P13 M
O
D
ULE A
SSY
UK-P13 M
O
D
ULE
0
HZC
LED
 D
IM
M
ER
C
USTO
M
ER/PRO
JEC
T:
W
EIG
HT:
REV:
D
RA
W
N
:
C
HEC
KED
:
A
PPRO
V
ED
:
SHEET SIZE:
SHEET SC
A
LE:
SHEET N
UM
BER:
0.02 Kg
UN
LESS O
THERW
ISE SPEC
IFIED
:
D
IM
EN
SIO
N
S A
RE IN
 M
ILLIM
ETERS
TO
LERA
N
C
ES:
X:
X.X:
A
N
G
ULA
R:
X.XX:
1.0
0.25
0.13
1.0
PR
O
PR
IETAR
Y R
IG
H
TS AR
E IN
C
LU
D
ED
 IN
 TH
E IN
FO
R
M
ATIO
N
 D
ISC
LO
SED
 H
ER
EIN
. N
EITH
ER
 TH
IS
D
O
C
U
M
EN
T N
O
R
 AN
Y IN
FO
R
M
ATIO
N
 D
ISC
LO
SED
 SH
ALL BE R
EPR
O
D
U
C
ED
, U
SED
, TR
AN
SFER
R
ED
TO
 O
TH
ER
 D
O
C
U
M
EN
TS, O
R
 D
ISC
LO
SED
 TO
 O
TH
ER
S FO
R
 AN
Y PU
R
PO
SE IN
C
LU
D
IN
G
M
AN
U
FAC
TU
R
IN
G
 U
N
LESS SPEC
IFIC
ALLY AU
TH
O
R
ISED
 IN
 W
R
ITIN
G
 AN
D
 O
N
LY TH
EN
 O
N
C
O
N
D
ITIO
N
 TH
AT TH
IS N
O
TIC
E APPEAR
S O
N
 AN
Y R
EPR
O
D
U
C
TIO
N
. ALSO
 ALL R
IG
H
TS FO
R
M
AN
U
FAC
TU
R
E AN
D
/O
R
 SALE SH
ALL R
EM
AIN
 TH
E PR
O
PER
TY O
F N
IG
LO
N
 LTD
.
IF IN
 DO
UBT A
SK!
D
O
 N
O
T SC
A
LE D
RA
W
IN
G
D
EBUR A
N
D
 BREA
K SHA
RP ED
G
ES
N
iglon Ltd,
Unit1, Road, Highlands Park,
Stirling Rd, Solihull,
B90 4N
E.
Tel. 0121 711 1990